City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration
Puichasing Department

City Hall, Room 430

1 Dr., Catlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4685

Contract Modification 4

Plagtic Refuze Can Liners

Moctro W. Plastics Dale: 07-18-16

AT'TN: G, Rip Ridley/Mark Ridley Buyer Name: David Buj

P.O. Box 193603 Term contract: 83100

San Francisco, CA 94119 City Blanket No. BPSF00003917

E-niail: metroplas@aal.com Type: Indefinite quantity
: Not-to-exceed amount:  $ 2,200,000.00

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

Start Iind
Modification Date Date Armount Other Changes
Original contract  09-01-12 08-31-15 $ 1,000,000
1 . No Change No Change No Change  Price Increase
2 No Change No Change No Change  Price Increasc;
; Replace Condition 60

3 No Change  08-31.16 $ 1,430,000  Extend contract;

_ Incresge NTE Amount:
4 No Change 08-31-17 $2,200,000  Extend coniract; -

Increagse NTE Amount

This Contract Modification 4 changey the contract as follows:
Effective September 1, 2016, the contract is extended by one (1) year, expiring August 31, 2017.
Fffective September 1, 2016, the contract is not-to-exceed $2,200,000.00.

All oﬂner tertns und conditions remain the same,

Approved by the City: ;}éz %MJ/@M APLpt AL 7/%"’"

P Blaci Foxg, .i or of OCA. and Purchasck Date
Approved by Contracior: 2 Aé/ ’/d /gé/ P é) (i /
: : Aignsture 7 ' Dite

Name and title _MzE7xD 4 HLAGTe S
&, ﬁ)ﬂ?ﬁ/bﬁgy 2 ED

JT}QBCCCTH mnt L CAACE) =

A ILINSEA4 10T QAP -AT-T100



